
LOT 2 BLOCK C TROY PINES S/D.

617-672, 640-327, 831-1030, PB 8

SMITH JUSTIN D/SMITH KRISTEN STARR
148 SW SUNSET WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02896-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/19/2024 KS 0.92 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
3

151,798
2,400
18,500

172,698
0

172,698
0

172,698
172,698

0

172,698

1409/2444 4/13/2020 WD Q I 01 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RHONDA LYN DAVIS

JUSTIN D & KRISTEN 

1082/2560 5/03/2006 WD Q I 91,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT A & MARILYN B 

RHONDA LYN DAVIS
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SALE:2:1: SALE NOT IN LINE

HX Base Yr

148 SW SUNSET WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,169 96.1380 107.67 233,536 1970 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 2036

BAS 2,036 100 2,036 142,490

FEP 128 80 102 7,138

FOP 104 30 31 2,170

2,268 2,169 151,798

BAS= W19 FEP= N8 W16 S8 E16$W41 S20 E13 S20 E17 FOP= E13
N8W13 S8$ N8 E13 S8 E17 N40$.

BAS

19

41

20

13

20

17

8

13

8

17

40

FEP 8

16

8

16

FOP

13

8

13

8

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2024 2023 100 400

2,400

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH165.00 243.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


